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FOR LEASE

5008 ROSS STREET, RED DEER, AB

Ea‘”” .Kims"ead #103, 4315 - 55 Avenue
psoglate Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7

403.314.6190

o . www.salomonscommercial.com
davin@salomonscommercial.com




LOCATION

Downtown Red Deer

LEASE RATE

Base Rent: Market
NNN:$12.14 PSF

ZONING

C1- Commercial (City Centre) District

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Plan H, Block 11, Lots 10-11

BUILDING AREA

224 SF - 3,687 SF

PROPERTY TAXES

$28,196(2022)




| Woodward Place




Woodward Place

About the Property

. All remaining units available are located on the 3rd floor, fea-
T turing spacious high ceilings, and an abundance of natural
light. Units can be accessed by elevator on the main floor that
boasts an attractive modern design. Immediate possession

- ™ available. Units available are equipped with:
L . > Air Conditioning
L — > LED Lighting
i . Shaw/Telus/Fibre Optic
%] Unit 303
Yo 1,900 SF Unit 300 - LEASED
X » 224 SF

5 L % > South Windows

Unit 301

§| :__ » 1224 SF

I , > South Windows
R e > Reception Area

ey § > (6) Offices
> Lunch Room

L,

Unit 302 - LEASED

Unit 302 > 339 SF
339 SF

\J

]

Unit 303

Esevator » 1900 SF

| Unit 301 > North Windows
1,224 SF _ > Reception Area

= — — . (4) Standard Offices

Unit 300
224 SF
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Woodward Place

OTH STREET

SUBJECT
PROPERTY

Central Alberta’s Ambassador for Commercial Real Estate
SALOMONS #103, 4315 - 55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7

COMMERCIAL www.salomonscommercial.com
Davin Kemshead Kelly Babcock Mike Williamson
Listing Agent Partner Associate
403.314.6190 403.314.6188 403.314.6189
davin@salomonscommercial.com kelly@salomonscommercial.com mike@salomonscommercial.com
Brett Salomons Max Field Jordan Krulicki
Partner Associate Associate
403.314.6187 403.314.6186 403.314.6185
brett@salomonscommercial.com max@salomonscommercial.com jordan@salomonscommercial.com

This information herein was obtained from sources reliable and is believed to be true: it has not been verified and as such cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract. The offering may be withdrawn without notice.



